Position

Director Of Public
Health/Health Officer (C)

Medical Officer (C&U)

Nurse Practitioner

Public Health Nurse (Prog Mgr)
Public Health Dentist

Nurse Practitioner

Program Coordinator I
Management Analyst lI
Program Coordinator I

Public Health Lab Coordinator
Program Coordinator I
Management Analyst IV
Public Health Nurse
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Public Health Nurse
Environmental Health Spec
Public Health Nurse
Nutritionist - W.I.C.

Program Coordinator |
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Management Analyst |
Program Coordinator |

Prog Coordinator Il
Registered Nurse

Nutritionist - W.I.C.
Registered Nurse

Nutritionist - W.I.C.

Principal Operations Spec

Other Positions Held City

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department Total Wages

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$219,881

$132,444
$104,065
$102,810
$102,684
$101,277
$94,846
$91,421
$88,636
$87,801
$86,532
$85,538
$83,578
$80,340
$79,590
$79,226
$78,847
$78,530
$78,208
$74,429
$73,739
$72,186
$72,010
$71.647
$69,518
$69,267
$69,217
$66,323
$63,729

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,093

$38,814
$35,290
$33,389
$31,391
$33,601
$33,069
$32,064
$31,074
$30,840
$30,698
$30,778
$30,522
$28,911
$30,229
$30,288
$30,239
$29,098
$30,600
$28,490
$27,830
$26,367
$29,032
$28,960
$27,769
$28,986
$28,018
$28,462
$23,709



Licensed Clinical Social Worker Pasadena Health $62,810 $26,962

Environmental Health Spec Pasadena Health $62,550 $26,719
Program Coordinator | Pasadena Health $59,771 $23,555
Management Analyst | Pasadena Health $59,694 $26,279
Management Analyst | Pasadena Health $59,282 $26,013
Management Analyst | Pasadena Health $56,544 $25,538
Executive Secretary (C) Pasadena Health $54,955 $24,325
Pub Health Div Mgr/Env Health Pasadena Health $54,682 $17,635
Svcs

Senior Pub Health Lab Tech Pasadena Health $52,643 $23,647
Ctw (Public Health Dentist) Pasadena Health $52,529 $0
Staff Assistant IV Pasadena Health $51,980 $22,772
Staff Assistant IlI Pasadena Health $51,906 $22,138
Licensed Vocational Nurse Pasadena Health $51,783 $22,538
Staff Assistant IV Pasadena Health $50,930 $22,466
Licensed Vocational Nurse Pasadena Health $50,606 $23,760
Social Worker Pasadena Health $50,513 $20,137
Licensed Vocational Nurse Pasadena Health $50,453 $23,721
Licensed Vocational Nurse Pasadena Health $49,519 $24,501
Staff Assistant IlI Pasadena Health $49,199 $23,792
Community Svcs Rep Il Pasadena Health $49,104 $24,759
Senior Community Health Aide Pasadena Health $48,940 $23,434
Senior Community Health Aide Pasadena Health $48,919 $23,434
Staff Assistant IlI Pasadena Health $48,741 $22,097
Staff Assistant IlI Pasadena Health $48,153 $24,701
Staff Assistant IlI Pasadena Health $48,103 $24,235
Community Svcs Rep Il Pasadena Health $47,860 $23,770
Registered Nurse Pasadena Health $47,628 $20,762
Community Svcs Rep Il Pasadena Health $46,383 $21,781
Registered Nurse Pasadena Health $45,396 $17,600
Licensed Vocational Nurse Pasadena Health $45,355 $22,294

Community Svcs Rep Il Pasadena Health $45,328 $21,524



Community Svcs Rep llI
Senior Nutrition Aide
Senior Nutrition Aide
Senior Nutrition Aide
Senior Nutrition Aide
Senior Nutrition Aide
Community Svcs Rep llI
Community Svcs Rep I
Community Svcs Rep llI

Staff Assistant Il

Environmental Health Prog Mgr

Community Services Rep Il
Community Svcs Rep llI
Social Worker

Registered Nurse

Staff Assistant Il

Community Services Rep Il
Dental Hygienist
Community Services Rep Il
Staff Assistant llI
Community Services Rep Il
Senior Nutrition Aide
Community Services Rep Il
Social Worker

Ctw (Nutritionist - Perinatal)
Substance Abuse Counselor
Certified Medical Assistant
Social Worker
Community Svcs Rep |
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor

Program Coordinator |

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$44,981
$44,570
$44,166
$44,039
$43,938
$43,633
$43,580
$43,397
$43,021
$42,805
$42,682
$42,647
$42,064
$40,522
$40,443
$40,250
$39,998
$39,540
$39,442
$39,247
$39,211
$39,105
$38,989
$38,988
$38,553
$37,731
$37,037
$36,393
$35,764
$34,924
$34,004
$33,796

$22,082
$22,045
$22,023
$22,045
$22,533
$24,216
$21,354
$21,320
$21,127
$19,893
$7,255
$20,854
$21,596
$18,922
$16,360
$23,241
$22,293
$17,250
$21,152
$20,628
$20,365
$23,583
$21,119
$17,935
$0
$21,182
$20,581
$17,441
$21,445
$20,497
$20,807
$13,652



Nutritionist - W.I.C.

Staff Assistant llI

Community Services Rep |
Ctw (Program Coordinator [)
Community Services Rep Il
Community Svcs Rep llI
W.I.C. Program Manager
City Service Worker (Retiree)
Community Services Rep Il
Community Services Rep |
Ctw Physicians Assistant
City Service Worker (Retiree)
Dental Assistant

Staff Assistant |

Ctw (Community Service Rep II)
Ctw (Administrative Intern)

Ctw (Registered Nurse)

Ctw (Work Experience Aide)
Registered Nurse

Ctw (Senior Registered Nurse)
City Service Worker (Retiree)
Community Services Rep |

Ctw (Work Experience Aide)

Pub Health Div Mgr/Env Health
Svcs

Ctw (Staff Assistant 1)
Ctw (Admin Intern)
Dental Assistant

Ctw (Social Worker)

Ctw (Assistant Environmental
Health Specialist)

Ctw (Public Health Nurse)

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health

$33,596
$32,668
$32,194
$32,029
$30,210
$29,740
$29,486
$24,973
$24,959
$24,057
$23,889
$23,618
$21,079
$19,025
$18,000
$17,003
$16,930
$16,223
$16,173
$15,959
$13,550
$13,106
$11,808
$11,783

$11,551
$9,785
$7,923
$6,915
$6,695

$4,186

$14,436
$22,211
$19,206
$27
$18,839
$14,245
$12,174
$0
$13,838
$16,353
$52

$0
$14,239
$3,274
$21

$0

$0

$18
$6,761
$0

$0
$2,122
$16
$2,703

$14
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Dental Assistant
Ctw (Staff Assistant 1)
Community Svcs Rep llI

City Temporary Worker
(Community Service Rep Il)

Dental Assistant

Ctw (Nurse PR actioner)
Ctw (Social Worker)
Ctw (Admin Intern)

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health

$4,033
$3,378
$3,233
$1,998

$1,360
$656
$469
$399

$2,000
$28
$1,099
$39

$963
$0
$0
$0



