Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Health/Health Officer (C)		Pasadena	Health	\$219,881	\$49,093
Medical Officer (C&U)		Pasadena	Health	\$132,444	\$38,814
Nurse Practitioner		Pasadena	Health	\$104,065	\$35,290
Public Health Nurse (Prog Mgr)		Pasadena	Health	\$102,810	\$33,389
Public Health Dentist		Pasadena	Health	\$102,684	\$31,391
Nurse Practitioner		Pasadena	Health	\$101,277	\$33,601
Program Coordinator II		Pasadena	Health	\$94,846	\$33,069
Management Analyst III		Pasadena	Health	\$91,421	\$32,064
Program Coordinator II		Pasadena	Health	\$88,636	\$31,074
Public Health Lab Coordinator		Pasadena	Health	\$87,801	\$30,840
Program Coordinator II		Pasadena	Health	\$86,532	\$30,698
Management Analyst IV		Pasadena	Health	\$85,538	\$30,778
Public Health Nurse		Pasadena	Health	\$83,578	\$30,522
Environmental Health Spec		Pasadena	Health	\$80,340	\$28,911
Environmental Health Spec		Pasadena	Health	\$79,590	\$30,229
Public Health Nurse		Pasadena	Health	\$79,226	\$30,288
Environmental Health Spec		Pasadena	Health	\$78,847	\$30,239
Public Health Nurse		Pasadena	Health	\$78,530	\$29,098
Nutritionist - W.I.C.		Pasadena	Health	\$78,208	\$30,600
Program Coordinator I		Pasadena	Health	\$74,429	\$28,490
Licensed Clinical Social Worker		Pasadena	Health	\$73,739	\$27,830
Management Analyst I		Pasadena	Health	\$72,186	\$26,367
Program Coordinator I		Pasadena	Health	\$72,010	\$29,032
Prog Coordinator II		Pasadena	Health	\$71,647	\$28,960
Registered Nurse		Pasadena	Health	\$69,518	\$27,769
Nutritionist - W.I.C.		Pasadena	Health	\$69,267	\$28,986
Registered Nurse		Pasadena	Health	\$69,217	\$28,018
Nutritionist - W.I.C.		Pasadena	Health	\$66,323	\$28,462
Principal Operations Spec		Pasadena	Health	\$63,729	\$23,709

Licensed Clinical Social Worker	Pasadena	Health	\$62,810	\$26,962
Environmental Health Spec	Pasadena	Health	\$62,550	\$26,719
Program Coordinator I	Pasadena	Health	\$59,771	\$23,555
Management Analyst I	Pasadena	Health	\$59,694	\$26,279
Management Analyst I	Pasadena	Health	\$59,282	\$26,013
Management Analyst I	Pasadena	Health	\$56,544	\$25,538
Executive Secretary (C)	Pasadena	Health	\$54,955	\$24,325
Pub Health Div Mgr/Env Health Svcs	Pasadena	Health	\$54,682	\$17,635
Senior Pub Health Lab Tech	Pasadena	Health	\$52,643	\$23,647
Ctw (Public Health Dentist)	Pasadena	Health	\$52,529	\$0
Staff Assistant IV	Pasadena	Health	\$51,980	\$22,772
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$51,906	\$22,138
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$51,783	\$22,538
Staff Assistant IV	Pasadena	Health	\$50,930	\$22,466
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$50,606	\$23,760
Social Worker	Pasadena	Health	\$50,513	\$20,137
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$50,453	\$23,721
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$49,519	\$24,501
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$49,199	\$23,792
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$49,104	\$24,759
Senior Community Health Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$48,940	\$23,434
Senior Community Health Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$48,919	\$23,434
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$48,741	\$22,097
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$48,153	\$24,701
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$48,103	\$24,235
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$47,860	\$23,770
Registered Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$47,628	\$20,762
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$46,383	\$21,781
Registered Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$45,396	\$17,600
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$45,355	\$22,294
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$45,328	\$21,524

Program Coordinator I	Pasadena	Health	\$33,796	\$13,652
Substance Abuse Counselor	Pasadena	Health	\$34,004	\$20,807
Substance Abuse Counselor	Pasadena	Health	\$34,924	\$20,497
Community Svcs Rep I	Pasadena	Health	\$35,764	\$21,445
Social Worker	Pasadena	Health	\$36,393	\$17,441
Certified Medical Assistant	Pasadena	Health	\$37,731	\$20,581
Substance Abuse Counselor	Pasadena	Health	\$37,731	\$21,182
Ctw (Nutritionist - Perinatal)	Pasadena	Health	\$38,553	\$17,933
Social Worker	Pasadena	Health	\$38,988	\$17,935
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$38,989	\$21,119
Senior Nutrition Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$39,105	\$23,583
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$39,211	\$20,365
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$39,247	\$20,628
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$39,442	\$21,152
Dental Hygienist	Pasadena	Health	\$39,540	\$17,250
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$39,998	\$23,241
Staff Assistant II	Pasadena	Health	\$40,250	\$10,300
Registered Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$40,443	\$16,360
Social Worker	Pasadena	Health	\$40,522	\$18,922
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$42,064	\$20,834
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$42,647	\$20,854
Environmental Health Prog Mgr	Pasadena	Health	\$42,682	\$19,695 \$7,255
Staff Assistant II	Pasadena	Health	\$42,805	\$19,893
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$43,021	\$21,320
Community Svcs Rep III Community Svcs Rep II	Pasadena Pasadena	Health Health	\$43,580 \$43,397	\$21,354 \$21,320
Senior Nutrition Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$43,633	\$24,216
Senior Nutrition Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$43,938	\$22,533
Senior Nutrition Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$44,039	\$22,045
Senior Nutrition Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$44,166	\$22,023
Senior Nutrition Aide	Pasadena	Health	\$44,570	\$22,045
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$44,981	\$22,082

Nutritionist - W.I.C.	Pasadena	Health	\$33,596	\$14,436
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Health	\$32,668	\$22,211
Community Services Rep I	Pasadena	Health	\$32,194	\$19,206
Ctw (Program Coordinator I)	Pasadena	Health	\$32,029	\$27
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$30,210	\$18,839
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$29,740	\$14,245
W.I.C. Program Manager	Pasadena	Health	\$29,486	\$12,174
City Service Worker (Retiree)	Pasadena	Health	\$24,973	\$0
Community Services Rep II	Pasadena	Health	\$24,959	\$13,838
Community Services Rep I	Pasadena	Health	\$24,057	\$16,353
Ctw Physicians Assistant	Pasadena	Health	\$23,889	\$52
City Service Worker (Retiree)	Pasadena	Health	\$23,618	\$0
Dental Assistant	Pasadena	Health	\$21,079	\$14,239
Staff Assistant I	Pasadena	Health	\$19,025	\$3,274
Ctw (Community Service Rep II)	Pasadena	Health	\$18,000	\$21
Ctw (Administrative Intern)	Pasadena	Health	\$17,003	\$0
Ctw (Registered Nurse)	Pasadena	Health	\$16,930	\$0
Ctw (Work Experience Aide)	Pasadena	Health	\$16,223	\$18
Registered Nurse	Pasadena	Health	\$16,173	\$6,761
Ctw (Senior Registered Nurse)	Pasadena	Health	\$15,959	\$0
City Service Worker (Retiree)	Pasadena	Health	\$13,550	\$0
Community Services Rep I	Pasadena	Health	\$13,106	\$2,122
Ctw (Work Experience Aide)	Pasadena	Health	\$11,808	\$16
Pub Health Div Mgr/Env Health Svcs	Pasadena	Health	\$11,783	\$2,703
Ctw (Staff Assistant I)	Pasadena	Health	\$11,551	\$14
Ctw (Admin Intern)	Pasadena	Health	\$9,785	\$0
Dental Assistant	Pasadena	Health	\$7,923	\$0
Ctw (Social Worker)	Pasadena	Health	\$6,915	\$0
Ctw (Assistant Environmental Health Specialist)	Pasadena	Health	\$6,695	\$0
Ctw (Public Health Nurse)	Pasadena	Health	\$4,186	\$0

Dental Assistant	Pasadena	Health	\$4,033	\$2,000
Ctw (Staff Assistant I)	Pasadena	Health	\$3,378	\$28
Community Svcs Rep III	Pasadena	Health	\$3,233	\$1,099
City Temporary Worker (Community Service Rep II)	Pasadena	Health	\$1,998	\$39
Dental Assistant	Pasadena	Health	\$1,360	\$963
Ctw (Nurse PR actioner)	Pasadena	Health	\$656	\$0
Ctw (Social Worker)	Pasadena	Health	\$469	\$0
Ctw (Admin Intern)	Pasadena	Health	\$399	\$0